Harvest Festival 2018 Committee

Position

Name

Email

|PTO President

Shannon O'Connor

1tinker@cox.net

[PTO VP Teacia Andrew teaciaandrew@gmail.com |
Chair Carrie Mulvee carrieandpat@cox.net
Chair Sue Deek-Ahmadi suedeek@hotmail.com

Arts & Crafts

Christy Sanders
Liz Gonda

christysave@gmail.com
lizgonda@yahoo.com

|Cakewa|k

Jan Menegio

janinadpt@yahoo.com

|Class Projects

Candice Tupajic

candiceme80@hotmail.com

|Communications

Teacia Andrew

teaciaandrew@gmail.com

|Community Donations

Melanie Contreras

melcontreras@cox.net

|Decorations

Carrie Mulvee

carrieandpat@cox.net

Finance & Budget Jeff Johnson jeff.plumbingsolutions@gmail.com
Jill Kopeny jillkopeny@att.net
Food Rima Tarazi rimatarazid@gmail.com
Robin Emanuel robineman@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Yanni-Youakim eyanni85@gmail.com
Fun Zone Alyssa Flynn alyssaflynn330@yahoo.com
Jeff Flynn jeff.flynn@red.com

Games/Prizes

Jennifer Mostero

Anastacia Escoboza-Henry

jenlmostero@live.com
anastaciae@icloud.com

Harvest Festival Raffle

Kim Covas
Angela Merchant

marcusandkim@earthlink.net
angela@merchfamily.com

|Logo/Signage

Sandra Rahnama

rahnamafamily@yahoo.com

Luck of the Draw

Trisha Duong
Nyguen Duong

trishaduong@gmail.com

|Opportunity Raffle

Kelly Divis

kelly_divis@sbcglobal.net

|Pumpkin Patch

Sherrie Kershaw

skendermologie@gmail.com

|Restaurant Fundraisers

Carrie Mulvee

carrieandpat@cox.net

|Secu rity

Antonio Castillo

ton2castillo@gmail.com

Set Up/Tear Down

John Jensen
Will Caison

sales@landser.com
wcaison@cox.net

|Ta|ent Show

Kerry Bernhardt

kbernhardt@ggusd.us

|Tickets

Andrea Kozak

andreakzk@yahoo.com

|Underwriting

Hilary Basciano

hbeier@summitrisersystems.com

|Vo|unteers

Hilda Glenski

hildaglenski@gmail.com
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